## Alfalfa Market Road Affected Area

05-07-25

Due to an emergency system repair in the Alfalfa Market Road area, a precautionary boil water notice has been issued. If you are receiving this message the advisory is applicable to you. You will be contacted again when this advisory is lifted. If you have further questions, please call our office at 541-382-5342 or visit our website at avionwater.com.

## **ADDRESS**

23095 ALFALFA MARKET RD

23135 ALFALFA MARKET RD

23145 ALFALFA MARKET RD

23045 ALFALFA MARKET RD

23105 ALFALFA MARKET RD

62231 BENNETT RD

62275 BENNETT RD

**23058 DONNA LN** 

23054 DONNA LN

23150 ROLAND PL

23123 ROLAND PL

23100 ROLAND PL

23105 ROLAND PL

